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Cowgirl Tuff Tri State Friday Youth Side Pot

26 Entries ———— Paid out $292.50
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17.

00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00

1D Placings
Madison Eibes on Andy Little Bit
Madison Eibes on Kelly
Jessie Schreiner on Jag
Sarah Slinger on PC Nicola Oaks
Madalyn Gilomen on Creative Cash
Emma Merrill on Bad Moon Rison

2D Placings
Katelynd Whitehead on Bills Classic Cash
Lapree Jordan on Tigers Band Play
Bergan Buesser on Smarty Bones
Cassie Jo Hosek on Itchy
Emma Merrill on Jet Smooth Diamond
Amanda Holt on Seeking Royalty

3D Placings
Emma Merrill on Stashed At Rock Bottom
Nicole Rime on Mr. Smokey's Handcock
Sadie DeMarais on Diesel
Cayden Luedemann on Jus Gettin It Done
Zoe Francis on My Fabulous Dash
Kalli Sheldon on Divinely Sent
Danyelle Hovland on Frenchys Hotshot
Cassie Jo Hosek on Honda
Cassandra Chism on Java

Sabrina Chism on Doc
Ali Olson on Stella Mae West
Annaliese Favorite on Casey's Hot

Anna Leadens on Not Quite Legal
Molly Riermann on VF Stick N My Cookie



